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Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

AZB intto22
6. Oa.m. Morning Cheer
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Light Piano Classics
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Wayfarers10. 0 The Story of Mary Lane10.15 Bellarion the Fortunate
10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle‘10.45 Doctor Paul
11. 0 Serenade in Rhythm11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Lunch and Listen
1.30 p.m. Modern Romances
1.45 Tenor for Today: Beniamino Gigli2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), WeeklyBook Chat, Home Decorating session,Visitor of the Week, London Newsletter,
Overseas News
3 1ZB Happiness Club 2
45 Famous Sopranos: Grace Moore0 Thea at the Piano
‘0 Variety
it) Forgotten Songs
0 Evening Star: Gracie Fields
5 Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME2 Listen to the Latest

6.15 Wild Life: Poison Warfare
6.30 Twilight Ranger (first episode)6.45 Fascinating Rhythm
7. 0 Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh
: Makers of Melody: Wayne Kingplays Johann Strauss

7.46 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: Chat
Burglar, by John Norman
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Dossier on Dumetrius
8.45 Jimmy Colt
9. 0 Keys of the Kingdom
9.15 Popular Variety
9.45 Dixieland Favourites
10, 0 Men, Motoring, and Sport (Rod
Talbot)
10.30 Close down

27,.B WELLINGTON
_ 980 ke. 30¢ m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices
7.36 in Town Today
8. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Stuart Robertson (bass-baritone)
9.45 Marek Weber and his Orchestra10. 0 The Story of Mary Lane10.15 Bing Sings10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle
10.45 Doctor Paul
11. 0 Eddie Cantor, Reg Lewis and
Sammy Kaye11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 On Our Lunch Menu
1.30 p.m. Modern Romances2.0 Light and Bright
2.15 Decca Salon Orchestra
2.39 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd), Book
Review, Overseas News, Home Decorat-
ing, and London Letter

3.30 Melody Time
3.45 Frankie Carie (piano and orches-tra)4.0 Four Ramblers
4.15 Les Welch and his Orchestra
4.30 Gracie Fields
4.45 In Three-four Time
5. 0 These Were Tops
|
6.15 Desi Arnaz and his Orchestra

| 5.30 Rhythm Rendezvous
6.45 Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Tea Time Melodies
6,15 Wild Life; Answers to Correspond-
ence
6.30 Tell it to Taylors
6.45 The Jesters .

% 0 Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh
7.30 Makers of Melody: Vaughn Mon-rae piays Victor Herbert
7.45 St. Ronan’s Well
8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 The Dossier on Dumetrius
8.45 Reserved
9. 0 The Keys of the Kingdom9.15 Folk Songs from Here and There
9.30 From Our Decca Library9.45 Joy Nichols and Benny Lee10, 0 Lawrence Welk and his Orchestra
10.15 in Strict Tempo10.30 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. 0 a.m. Turn on the Heat
CY)
For the Not-so-Early Bird

. 0 Breakfast Club
20 Specially for Junior
0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy).30 Music for Work
45
1

Time for a Song: Maurice Cheva-
°o

= =
The Story of Mary: LaneMittens
The Story of Alan CarlyleDoctor Paul
Make It Bright
Shopping Reporter
Mid-day Melody Menu
-m. Modern Romances
Thursday Matinee
Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Book Review, Visitor of the Week,Overseas News, London Letter, Home

Decorating (Anne Stewart)
Spotlight on Roberto Inglez
Bing Crosby and Al Jolson*Cello and Violin
Hoagy Carmichael
Musical Merry-Go-RoundFor Master and MissyChildren’s session
Eric Madriguera and his Orchestra
Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME
Prelude to Dinner
Wild Life
The Two Dianas
Melody Favourites
Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh
Makers of Melody; Frankie Carle
lays Frank Loesser (first broadcast)St. Ronan’s Well
Lux Money-Go-Round
Dossier on Dumetrius
Indian Summer
Doctor Mac
Variety: Victor Silvester, Paul|Robeson, Marie Ormston, Bing Crosbyand Norman Long10. 0 From the Land of the Shamrock

10.15 Band of H.M. Royal Air Force10.30 Close down .
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0 a.m. Start the Day Right6.30 Get Up, Get Up
7. 0 Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star.8.0 Late Risers’ Session
9
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0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy).30 Favourite Songs and Melodies forthe Housewife
0. 0 Story of Mary Lane

$0.15 Pollyanna ;

0.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle }

10.45 Doctor Paul
11. O Yesterday and Today
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12, 0 Lunch Favourites
1. 0 p.m. Midday Music Variety
1.30 Modern Romances

|
1.45 New Releases
2. 0 Light and Bright

| 2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):Book Review, London Letter, Home De-para Overseas News, The Home Gar=-ener

BAAR

RHP

O Variety Concert of the Air
Me and My Music
Harmony BoysMusical Merry-Go-Round
Vaughn Monroe and his Music
Musical Album
Music by the Girls
Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME

0 Tea Dance
5 Witd Life
.30 Reserved
5
0
0

20

20
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DADA New Concert Orchestra
Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh
Life Story and Songs of IrvingBerlin

5 Jonesy
0 Merry-Go-Round
:

2
Dossier on Dumetrius

0
5

NNW

S Let’s Get Together QuizDoctor Mac
Musical Etchings for Evening0 Two Piano Time: Moreton and Kaye0 Paradise of Cheats

-15 Dance to These Melodies
30 Close down

27, PALMERSTON NthJ940 ke. jlo m
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30. Light Choral and InstrumentalMusic
9.45 Home Decorating Talk10. 0 Crusader
10.15 It Live Again

k10.30 The Story of Lang10.45 Music by Jerome Kern
41, 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Shop-
ing Guide, Book Talk and London News-
etter, The Way a Man Sees It, Cooking’s
My Profession
82, "Midday Melodies1.30 p.m. I Give and Bequeath2..0 Close down .

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Wild Life: What are Earthquakes?Peter Dawson Sings
Up-to-the-Minute Tunes
Sporting Blood
Surprise Endings
Mask of Fate
Hagen’s Circus
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: 0 Money-Go-Round
Whirl of the Waitz

|

45 Having Fin with Norman Long
ey Doctor Mac
9.15 Hill-Billy Highlights9.32 Famous Dance Bands with Vocal
Interludes .10.0 Flying Squad10.15 Enter Mr. Kean: The Whispering

_._
Voice Murders (last broadcast)10.30 Close down
Trade names sppearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by

arrangement.a
} The final episode of "The WhisperingVoice Murders," featuring Mr. Kean,will be broadcast from 2ZA at 10.15
tonight,

% *
For two years, ""Much-Binding-in-theMarsh" was voted the best radio show
to be broadcast from the BBC. Meet
your friends from "Much Binding"
every Thursday evening from 4ZB at
7.0 p.m.

es

For an insight into the vicissitudes
of a city physician who is bent on
mending broken hearts as well as heal
ing the human frame, listeners are ad
vised to tune into "Doctor Paul." aserial heard from 1ZB, 2ZB, 3ZB and
4ZB at 10.45 every morning from Monsday to Thursday.---------

WAR ASSETS SURPLUS
TOOL SETS
Tools Ex-Royal Air Force
Comprising reconditioned AirForce Toolbox with tray, padlock; 2 keys, neW Steel Piane,
Carpenter'$ Saw small HandDril_ HacksaWV three Hammers;ten assorted Spanners, five a8-sorted Screwdrivers, six Files,
tWO Handles, Wo Pliers, Six
Engineers' Tools ad seventeenSundry Other Tools. AII tools
guaranteed in new O1 S neW
condition; SET No_ 6, AS IL-
LUSTRATED; ONLY 810

Freight Extra_
SCREWDRIVER SET
3 Assorted Electricians' Type,one 6in. utility Screwdriver.
Als0 Screwdriver attachment.
The Lot, only 10/= Post Free:
CALIPER SET

1 pr. Spring Wing Dividers1 pT. Spring Inside CalipersTOOL SALE pr: Outside CalipersThe Set forOnly 81_ PostFree.
TOOL OFFER No.7 AIR SPEED INDICATORS

1 Toolbox Brand neW luminous dial, 3!in. dia.1 12in. HacksaW c/w blades Calibrated 0-32_ Perfect f0rboatspeed2 Files ometers. Only f1_ Post Free_1 Small Engineer'$ HaminerMedium Engineer'$ Hammer POCKET LIGHTERSBrass Drift
Hand Vice Neat and compact. Brand neW

1
6in. Adjustable Wrench Genuine British Army Cigarette and
Screwdriver Pipe Lighters Solid brass with storm
pT_ Pliers guard ad huilt-in reserve petrol tank:
1 Cold Chisel epare flints. Post Free,7/6

E2, Post Free. U.S: FIELD RATIONS
TOOL OFFER No. 8 In sealed tins With sugar sweetscoftee ahd biseuits 7/6 doz.,PostFree:1 Toolhox 3} doz. 81_ Freight Extra.6 Asstd. Open-end Spanners3 Small Chipping Chisels LIGHTING SETS, Ex-U.S ARMY1 Scriher

Phillips Screwdriver BRAND NE-W, 12-volt, 600-watt Onan'$
Key Seat Rule Push-hutton start Neat and compact.
Small Adjustable Wrench Perfect ror Baches; Roats, Garavans_

1

Toolmakers' Clamp Camps, etc: Will run 12 50 -Watt lights
Junior Hacksaw C/w spare hlade and radio; Complete with E10 worth
pr_ Outside Calipers spares, E69.
pr_ Garden Secateurs1 pr_ Round Nose Pliers
'E2/10/- Post Free. VALINTINESOr the TWo Sets for E4- Post Free.Sets are packed in stronglymade VICTORIA STREET,wooden tool hoxes; fitted with bingedlid and carrying handles. P.o BOX 483, HAMILTONA


